FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 13 tot 15 Augustus 2021

Race 1

- CADETTEN BOYS

Skater

VIEIRA MARTIM
MAROSI MAURICE
EPPINGER MANUEL
BEELEN STAN
PARKER BRITO PEDRO
VERMEERSCH JOHANNES
FARON TRISTAN
MESTRE TIAGO
SPRUIT SEM
STIRNAT SAMUEL
LAMBERT VINCENT
MUCA DAMIAN
PAWLOWSKI MICHAL
CASCAO CIAN

METZ ROBIN
PITEIRA MANUEL

DE BLOIS JUNIOR
WEBER JANEK
CHERON EWAN
PESCHECK ELIAS
SCHNEIDER PAUL
KUBIK NIKLAS
DEKENS LOWIE
WAGENAAR STEYN
PEREIRA CARLOS
NAGY KRISTOF
GODONY NORBERT
TARDY GAEL
KROJER DANIEL

KEE TIM

FAUCHET MARTIN
DIEBOLD NOAM

RADI ADAM

BATOR KRYSPIN
NAGY VILMOS
BREHME ERIC

NUBE CHRISTOFFER
WESTERGAARD NIELSEN MAX
SOBIECKI WIKTOR
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Number
70
85
96
75
68
77
52
67
87
57
53
140
142
73
59
69
61
83
51
60
58
89
78
84
55
64
63
71
88
72
74
62
66
143
65
95
93
94
141

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

NATIONAL TEAM PORTUGAL
SPEEDTEAM BODENSEE
TSUGV GRORBETTLINGEN
ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE
NATIONAL TEAM PORTUGAL
ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
NATIONAL TEAM PORTUGAL
STC DE RIJNSTREEK
ERSG DARMSTADT / TEAM HESSEN
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
IDS SKEELERVERENIGING
NATIONAL TEAM PORTUGAL
KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST
SKATE TEAM CELLE
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
ITANIXS RACINGTEAM
GETTORFER TV

SV FLAEMING-SKATE E.V.
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
SKEELERVERENIGING IDS
ERSG DARMSTADT
NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY
NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY
QUINGEY ROLLER CLUB 25
STU EISENSTADT
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
ROLLER SPORTS CLUB ALENCON
LES ROLLER-STONES
NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY
TSSC ERFURT E.V.
TALENTTEAM DENMARK
TALENTTEAM DENMARK
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM

200
Sprint
1
Race_1
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Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Time_1
00:00:19.210
00:00:19.633
00:00:19.669
00:00:19.708
00:00:19.749
00:00:20.207
00:00:20.533
00:00:20.626
00:00:20.630
00:00:20.788
00:00:20.859
00:00:20.900
00:00:20.912
00:00:20.959
00:00:20.968
00:00:21.035
00:00:21.040
00:00:21.183
00:00:21.199
00:00:21.285
00:00:21.312
00:00:21.325
00:00:21.336
00:00:21.354
00:00:21.371
00:00:21.391
00:00:21.405
00:00:21.405
00:00:21.421
00:00:21.549
00:00:21.657
00:00:21.750
00:00:21.798
00:00:21.833
00:00:21.950
00:00:21.988
00:00:22.134
00:00:22.526
00:00:22.629

Remarks-Sanctions_1
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 13 tot 15 Augustus 2021

Skater

DE WACHTER SIEBE
WUTTE FABIAN
JANSSENS BRAM
HORNBZAEK MARIUS
REYNAERTS VIK

Race 1

- CADETTEN BOYS

Distance in metre 200

Discipline Sprint

Number of laps 1

Number Club Race_1

76 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE| 40
82 SC HIGHLANDERS 41
79 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN| 42
92 TALENTTEAM DENMARK| 43
80 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN| DNS

Time_1 |Remarks-Sanctions_1

00:00:22.885
00:00:23.943
00:00:24.023
00:00:25.013
00:00:00.000

Did not start
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Zwaantjes Roller Club

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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